analysis highlights of elements many readers may have missed key character analysis discussion of themes symbols and key takeaways

chapter by chapter breakdown of entire bookabout the authorant hive media reads every chapter extracts the understanding and leaves you

with understanding and time to spare we do the work so you can understand the book in minutes not hours

two hundred eleven 211 poems signposts for eternal realities drawing those near and far to the fire of god s love closer and closer through

the cross of christ the bridge to eternal life when your choice is life simply say i choose life

how to say what you can t is an introspective look at love from each one of its many facets it displays relationships from its various stages